

In

Writ Petition 6604 OF 2019

Dr. Madhusudan Alia Amod DalviPETITIONER

V/S

Dr. Rajalaxmi WalavalkarRESPONDENT

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE MADHAV J.
JAMDAR J**

DATE : 20th June, 2025

P.C. :

Due to paucity of time, stand over to 04/07/2025. Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)